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aquifer vulnerability assessment and reporting

Appendix F



/3000

130000

Ballyh

eige Bay

83000
130000

/3000

121000

83000

121000

Appendix F
Subsoil geology map

DRAFT

Ardfert Regional Water Supply Scheme

Drawing Ref.: 1736--008.car
JR 10/02/06

Common legend
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Karstified bedrock at surface
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2o7e  National grid co-ordinates

N (National Grid)

*

NOTES

- 1000m grid on plan map
- All locations are +/- 5m.
- Subsoil geology data provided by Geological Survey of Ireland|
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Figure 3. Temporary benchmark on ESB pole

Fiure 4. Temporary benchmark on gate pillar





